
Plumbing Permit Activity Report - October 2024

Permit 

Number Issued Date Address Applicant Owner Business Name Description Total Permit Fee Parcel No.

P24-0532 10/8/2024 504 W 17TH ST, APT 2 52001 MIKE BRADE HEALEY, JOSEPH A & JANICE MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Replace water heater for Unit #2 $50.00 1024328010

P24-0593 10/8/2024 2527 WASHINGTON ST 52001 MIKE BRADE DUBUQUE, CITY OF MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Plumbing for new SFD $224.05 1013335035

P24-0629 10/2/2024 176 LOCUST ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER KOCH, THOMAS ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas piping $50.00 1025281018

P24-0636 10/2/2024 492 W LOCUST ST 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER SNEAD, TANGELA T ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas Piping $50.00 1024178006

P24-0660 10/3/2024 910 UNIVERSITY AVE 52001 GREG SCHADL TORETTO LLC MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair sewer line $50.80 1025109006

P24-0661 10/7/2024 2777 PLEASANT VIEW DR, APT 1 

52001

MATTHEW SPLINTER LADEHOFF FAMILY RETIREMENT 

ACCOUNT LLC

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 40 gallon water heater for Apt. #1 $50.00 1013305021

P24-0662 10/7/2024 1231 DEER CREEK RDG 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER KLOUSIA, TIMOTHY ALLEN & HEIDI 

KURTZ

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas piping $50.00 1502154001

P24-0664 10/2/2024 2045 COBALT CT 52001 BRETT MILBERT MILBERT, KYLE & COURTNEY L SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon natural gas water heater $50.00 1107110005

P24-0665 10/1/2024 2170 JACKSON ST 52001 MIKE BRADE MIKE WINGER PROPERTIES LLC MIKE BRADE PLUMBING Install an additional water meter for 2170 

1/2 Jackson

$50.00 1024209001

P24-0666 10/2/2024 2130 FAIRWAY DR 52001 CORY HENKE SCHLIMM, RICHARD C MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Replacing Tub $50.00 1023301010

P24-0667 10/7/2024 1545 MONTROSE TER 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER HEMENWAY, GUY D & REBECCA A ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 40 gallon water heater $50.00 1024334011

P24-0668 10/30/2024 1500 ASSOCIATES DR 52002 MAR HOLDINGS MAR HOLDINGS LLC Adding Floor Drain Into Arch Room Number 

2439. Drain & Venting Will Tie Into Existing 

Laterals

$50.00 1028152001

P24-0669 10/3/2024 2829 BUENA VISTA ST 52001 GREG SCHADL FELLER, CHRISTOPHER J MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Installing Water Heater $50.00 1013206006

P24-0670 10/4/2024 2176 SUNNYVIEW DR 52001 CORY HENKE WITTE, EMERSON D & ALIVIA A A.K.A. 

ALIVIA A HANSEN

MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Replacing Tub $50.00 1023302005

P24-0671 10/8/2024 1012 RHOMBERG AVE 52001 KEVIN JAEGER K E JOINT VENTURES LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Sewer service from main to house $50.80 1118351004

P24-0672 10/7/2024 2360 CARTER RD 52001 FRED KUHL SISTERS OF THE PRESENTATION TOP NOTCH PLUMBING HEATING 

& ELECTRICAL

Plumbing for interior remodel on 3rd floor $185.00 1022204002

P24-0673 10/30/2024 2000 RADFORD RD 52002 DAVID BERDAN RADFORD ROAD REAL ESTATE LLC J-BERD MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTORS INC

Plumbing for new 48 unit apartment complex $3,262.80 1020406089

P24-0674 10/10/2024 330 KAUFMANN AVE 52001 MIKE BLASER PINGMAN LLC BLASER PLUMBING Replace water heater $50.00 1024131004

P24-0675 10/28/2024 1570 HICKSON AVE 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER CC INVESTMENTS LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 40 gallon water heater $50.00 1027208014

P24-0676 10/21/2024 1530 CERRO DR 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER KMDE LLC ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas pressure test $50.00 1014355001

P24-0677 10/8/2024 2627 JACKSON ST 52001 CORY HENKE PLEIN, MARY C MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Replace tub $50.00 1013329007
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P24-0678 10/9/2024 1915 CARTER RD 52001 DAVE ZEPESKI ZEPESKI, DAVID J & KAY I Plumbing for remodel - Repair clogged sewer 

line underneath basement concrete, replace 

with new PVC. Move original location of 

basement toilet by a foot (located on the 

clogged line). Also adding sewer outlets and 

water lines to expand basement toilet to a 

full bathroom (single sink/vanity and 

shower), and new basement drain location. 

Close old basement drain so floor can be 

leveled in that area. New waste and water 

lines for new master bath upstairs (shower, 

bathtub, toilet and double vanity).

$145.40 1022334007

P24-0679 10/10/2024 2074 EMILY DR 52003 JAMES ELLIOTT GILLIES, EUGENE A & DEBRA M J & H PLUMBING New Sewer from Main to Property $50.00 1501154004

P24-0680 10/10/2024 459 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 GREG SCHADL SCHMITT, MARK M & SHARILYN R MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Sewer Pipe Lining $50.00 1025358001

P24-0681 10/15/2024 2320 BUCKSKIN CIR 52001 SHAUN GILLIGAN ULSTAD, JANE S GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Removing 50 Gallon NG Standard Vent Water 

Heater & Replacing with 50 Gallon Electric 

Water Heater

$50.00 1015452004

P24-0682 10/22/2024 2910 OAK CREST DR 52001 SHAUN GILLIGAN RAINEY, AARON M GILLY'S PLUMBING & REPAIR LLC Removing 50 Gallon NG Power Vent Water 

Heater & Installing a Tankless Water Heater

$50.00 1014254011

P24-0683 10/14/2024 1190 W 3RD ST 52001 TONY HOLLENBACK THEIS, DAVID J & JULIE ANN HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Replace an electric water heater $50.00 1025156001

P24-0684 10/21/2024 260 S HILL ST 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER PARKER, ANDREW T & JENNIFER M ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Replace a 40 gallon water heater $50.00 1026480003

P24-0685 10/14/2024 3871 ANDREA ST 52002 GREG SCHADL HILL, STEVEN A & JULIE M MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Replace meter valve $50.00 1028104004

P24-0686 10/11/2024 1090 EDINA ST 52001 JOE BRADLEY ABCF PROPERTIES LLC BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for remodel $79.40 1023477005

P24-0687 10/11/2024 1570 CENTRAL AVE, APT 2 52001 JIM WILLENBORG YOUNG, DAVID A WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

Gas piping for Apt. #2 $50.00 1024404001

P24-0688 10/14/2024 1330 VALENTINE DR 52003 DAVE MINER BURBACH, CONNIE G DEC OF TRUST MINER PLUMBING INC Run gas piping to outdoor grill, pizza oven 

and fireplace

$50.00 1502201016

P24-0689 10/14/2024 2096 JUDSON DR 52001 COLBY KIEFFER OBERHOFFER, DOUGLAS J & MICHELLE C HEARTLAND MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTING LLC

Plumbing for bathroom remodel $79.40 1022180004

P24-0690 10/29/2024 689 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 TROY GREEN DUBUQUE, CITY OF CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Gas piping for generator for Fire Station #5 $50.00 1036105012

P24-0691 10/14/2024 1697 UNIVERSITY AVE 52001 TROY GREEN DUBUQUE, CITY OF CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Gas piping for generator for Fire Station #4 $50.00 1026209003

P24-0692 10/14/2024 2180 JOHN F KENNEDY RD 52001 TROY GREEN DUBUQUE, CITY OF CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Gas piping for generator for Fire Station #2 $50.00 1022151013

P24-0693 10/14/2024 3155 CENTRAL AVE 52001 TROY GREEN DUBUQUE, CITY OF CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Gas piping for generator for Fire Station #3 $50.00 1014232032

P24-0694 10/14/2024 1500 RHOMBERG AVE 52001 TROY GREEN DUBUQUE, CITY OF CRAWFORD HEATING & COOLING 

CO

Gas piping for generator for Fire Station #6 $50.00 1118181008

P24-0696 10/15/2024 805 CENTURY DR, STE 9 52002 JIM WILLENBORG CENTURY PLAZA II LLC WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

Install an ejector pump above ground for 3 

compartment sink and handsink for Suite #9

$53.00 1028253010

P24-0697 10/17/2024 849 KAUFMANN AVE 52001 TONY HOLLENBACK MINERS HUT LLC HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Repair sewer $50.80 1014451006

P24-0698 10/15/2024 1798 GLENWOOD CT 52002 GREG SCHADL ROLING, JAMIE M & JEFFREY A MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a water heater $50.00 1021352007

P24-0699 10/18/2024 340 W 5TH ST 52001 MIKE PORTZEN JR BRIDGEWATER ADVISORS REAL ESTATE 

LLC

DUBUQUE PLUMBING & HEATING Plumbing for new bathroom - Bridgewater 

Advisors

$68.40 1025214001
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P24-0700 10/17/2024 1331 ATLANTIC ST 52001 JIM WILLENBORG SULENTIC, WILLIAM M & MARY N WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

New 4" sewer service $50.80 1026204004

P24-0702 10/16/2024 3110 SHERIDAN RD 52001 MIKE BLASER MELLOR, MARY BLASER PLUMBING Plumbing for bathroom remodel $61.80 1013201010

P24-0703 10/16/2024 8752 CAMBRIA DR 52003 JOE BRADLEY ROYAL OAKS DEVELOPMENT 

CORPORATION

BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Plumbing for New SFD $334.05 1523452013

P24-0704 10/16/2024 501 LAUREL ST 52003 TONY HOLLENBACK NESLER, SARA M HOLLENBACK PLUMBING Gas test $50.00 1036228002

P24-0705 10/17/2024 830 BLUFF ST 52001 JIM WILLENBORG DUBUQUE, CITY OF WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

Cap water line, remove fittings in waste stack 

and replace with a straight piece of pipe

$50.00 1024467006

P24-0706 10/16/2024 1351 CEDAR TRAIL DR 52003 KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 72

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0707 10/16/2024 2316 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 73

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0708 10/16/2024 2280 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 75

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0709 10/16/2024 2248 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 76

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0710 10/16/2024 2488 WHISPER WOODS LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 77

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0711 10/16/2024 2201 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 79

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0712 10/21/2024 621 MERCHANTS LN 52001 GREG SCHADL HEIMKE, WESLEY A MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Repair water line in yard $50.00 1024152012

P24-0713 10/17/2024 2211 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 80

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0714 10/17/2024 2229 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 81

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0715 10/17/2024 2245 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water and sewer service from main to 

property line - Lot 82

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0716 10/17/2024 2263 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water and sewer service from main to 

property line - Lot 83

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0717 10/17/2024 2279 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water and sewer service from main to 

property line - Lot 84

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0718 10/17/2024 2301 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water and sewer service from main to 

property line - Lot 85

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0719 10/17/2024 2309 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water and sewer service from main to 

property line - Lot 86

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0720 10/17/2024 2315 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water and sewer service from main to 

property line - Lot 87

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0721 10/17/2024 2319 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water and sewer service from main to 

property line - Lot 88

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0722 10/28/2024 1866 CARTER RD 52001 MATTHEW SPLINTER LEAVELL, ERICA CONSTANCE SHEEHAN & 

ROBERT RICHARD

ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas pressure test $50.00 1022355004

P24-0723 10/17/2024 2310 WATERBRIDGE LN, 

DUBUQUE, IA 52003

KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 74

$50.80 

P24-0724 10/17/2024 2202 WATERBRIDGE LN KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE SOUTH POINTE LLC JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Install water and sewer from main to 

property line - Lot 78

$50.80 1502426001

P24-0725 10/21/2024 863 HIGH BLUFF ST 52001 TONY STEVE REISEN, KEITH & SUE PRECISION PLUMBING Tying (2) Vent Lines Together in Attic $50.00 1013437023

P24-0726 10/18/2024 3299 HILLCREST RD 52001 JIM WILLENBORG DUPACO EMPLOYEE CREDIT UNION 3299 

HILLCREST ROAD

WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

Replacing Water Heater $50.00 1022302001

P24-0727 10/22/2024 1300 GARFIELD AVE 52001 KEVIN JAEGER LEIBFRIED, WILLIAM P JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Sewer service from property line to building $50.00 1118307007

P24-0728 10/22/2024 920 KIRKWOOD ST 52001 GREG SCHADL LORAS COLLEGE MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Sewer pipe lining $50.00 1023429010
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P24-0729 10/21/2024 2310 EVERGREEN DR 52001 CORY HENKE RANNALS, DANIEL J SR & JOAN M MAD CITY WINDOWS AND BATHS 

LLC

Replace tub $50.00 1022132005

P24-0730 10/28/2024 804 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 MATTHEW SPLINTER ANDERSON, RYLEA & JACOB ALL SEASONS HEATING & 

COOLING

Gas Pressure Test $50.00 1036153001

P24-0731 10/22/2024 2930 VAN BUREN ST 52001 TIM MCDONNELL POWERS, DANIEL J & MOLLY K MIT PLUMBING Repair sewer line in yard $50.00 1027130009

P24-0732 10/29/2024 10204 KEY WEST DR 52003 COLBY KIEFFER ST JOSEPH'S CHURCH, KEY WEST & ST 

JOSEPHS CHURCH CORP (KEY WEST)

HEARTLAND MECHANICAL 

CONTRACTING LLC

Install water service from property line to 

building, a backflow prevention device and 

water piping

$66.20 1512301021

P24-0733 10/23/2024 1499 ELM ST 52001 CORY RANSON SCHRAMM, KARLA CR TOTAL PLUMBING INC Gas pressure test $50.00 1024287001

P24-0734 10/23/2024 2517 JACKSON ST 52001 CORY RANSON TJP INVESTMENTS LLC CR TOTAL PLUMBING INC Gas pressure test $50.00 1013334018

P24-0735 10/24/2024 491 ALPINE ST 52001 JAMES ELLIOTT ASHBROOK, NICHOLAS E & GRACE S J & H PLUMBING New Sewer from Main to House $50.80 1025152012

P24-0736 10/24/2024 1805 MADISON ST 52001 JIM WILLENBORG KELLER, JESSE J & LAURA L WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

Replacing Leaking Gas Pipe $50.80 1024180024

P24-0737 10/25/2024 2654 UNIVERSITY AVE 52001 GREG SCHADL MCMAHON, KEVIN M MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Gas pressure test $50.00 1027280008

P24-0738 10/30/2024 1610 S GRANDVIEW AVE 52003 JOE BRADLEY MCELMEEL, TERRANCE J & TRICIA M BRADLEY PLUMBING LLC Gas piping for fireplace $50.00 1036402002

P24-0740 10/29/2024 1360 MADERA ST 52001 JIM WILLENBORG WELTER, BRANDON K WILLENBORG PLUMBING & 

HEATING INC

Replace broken sewer line in basement $50.00 1014306003

P24-0742 10/31/2024 3240 SHIRAS AVE 52001 BRETT MILBERT RENKEN, ALEXANDER R & CASSANDRA J SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon natural gas water heater & 

expansion tank

$50.00 1106356010

P24-0743 10/31/2024 2189 KEY WAY DR 52002 GREG SCHADL WILLIAMS, GRIFFIN MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a water heater $50.00 1021276022

P24-0745 10/30/2024 3800 ARBORETUM DR 52001 KEVIN JAEGER DUBUQUE, CITY OF JAEGER PLUMBING & PUMP INC Water and Sewer service for Wanderwood 

Gardens

$204.80 1010351002

P24-0746 10/31/2024 1669 MARJORIE CIR 52002 BRETT MILBERT WELTER, JAMES J & SHERRALL J SERVICE ONE Install a 40 gallon water heater $50.00 1021356007

P24-0748 10/31/2024 2165 ROCKDALE RD 52003 DAN GALLE GALLE, RENEE T TRUST Run gas line from meter to house $50.00 1501326010

P24-0749 10/31/2024 1803 CREEK WOOD DR 52003 JAMES ELLIOTT LINK, JOHN M TRUST ETAL J & H PLUMBING Plumbing for basement remodel $79.40 1502152023

P24-0750 10/31/2024 2036 JUDSON DR 52001 GREG SCHADL ROTH, LUKE J & BRYSON, CASSANDRA L MR ROOTER OF DUBUQUE Install a water heater $50.00 1022326004

P24-0751 10/31/2024 31 E 24TH ST 52001 JAMES ELLIOTT MID AMERICA PROPERTY MANAGEMENT 

LLC

J & H PLUMBING Repair sewer line outside of house $50.00 1013378028

89 $8,662.10 
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